
2023-2024 Lady Viking 
Junior Varsity Basketball Schedule 

 

 
 
Date     Opponent   Site   Time 
Friday, December 1   West Ridge   Tennessee High 4:00 
Tuesday, December 5   Mo. East              Mo. East  4:00 
Wednesday, December 6  VA High   Tennessee High 4:00 
Thursday, December 7  John Battle   John Battle         5:00 
Thursday, December 14  VA High   VA High  4:00 
Friday, December 15   West Ridge   West Ridge  4:00 
Saturday, December 19  Gate City   Tennessee High 4:00 
Friday, December 22   Volunteer   Tennessee High 1:00 
Saturday, December 23  Honaker   Tennessee High 10:00 
Wednesday, January 3  Abingdon   Abingdon  4:00  
Saturday, January 6    Gate City   Gate City  12:00 
Tuesday, January 9   Unicoi Co.   Tennessee High 4:00  
Friday, January 12   Sullivan East   Sullivan East   4:00  
Tuesday, January 16   Elizabethton   Elizabethton  4:00  
Friday, January 19   Crockett   Tennessee High 4:00  
Tuesday, January 23   Mo. East   Tennessee High 4:00  
Friday, January 26   Unicoi    Unicoi   4:00  
Saturday, January 27   Abingdon   Tennessee High 1:00  
Tuesday, January 30   Sullivan East    Tennessee High 4:00  
Friday, February 2   Elizabethton   Tennessee High 4:00  
Tuesday February 7   Crockett   Crockett  4:00  
Thursday, February 8   John Battle   Tennessee High 4:00  
TBA     JV District Tournament  TBA   TBA 
 
 
 


